ITEM | QTE DESCRIPTION NO__PIECF ITEM | QTE. DESCRIPTION NG. PIECE
1 4 U CLAMP 17 02-ATT-U-8 7 2 BEND TUHE 102=TU=-89053
2 4 HEX. BOLT #1/4"x 1 3/4" 02-01-4C14Z 8 5 PLASTIC CAP 3/4" | 02—cap-34
3 4 LOCK-NUT #1/4 02-03—4C7 9 B CARRIAGE BOLT ® 5/15" x 3/4"LONG| 15—0B22—A
4 2 FIXATION ASSEMBLY D2 —-EMB-99057 10 3 LACKNUT 95716 15-9622-8
] 2 HEX. BOLT M6 X 35LG. 02-01-MB35Z 11 > ; -
6 2 FLAT WASHER MB" D2-D4—MBZ CORErTON I TOR e/ 15-9622-C

SUZUKI KING QUAD 700 2005
15-970-1531

FENDER PROTECTOR & FOLDING FOOT REST

\;“: \\'\\‘\

R MET&L
Quadrax Utility puts everything within reach. Shop for other frame & body on our website.


https://www.powersportsid.com/quadrax-utility/
https://www.powersportsid.com/frame-body.html

